CONTACT RATING
15A 250VAC
15A 30VDC
-
15A
AC 250V
DC 110V
15A

RET
AC DC
ORDERING INFORMATION
RET - 2 01 D M P F L T
Test Button: Nil: Without Test Button
T: With Test Button
Nil: Standard Relay
L: With LED Selection (Use Polarity LED)
Z: Coil Parallel with Diode & the Positive Pole
“+” On #8(RET-1P,RET-2P) #11(RET-3P) #14(RET-4P)
Y: Coil Parallel with Diode & the Negative Pole
“-” On #8(RET-1P,RET-2P) #11(RET-3P) #14(RET-4P)
X: Coil Parallel with Diode + LED & the Positive Pole
“+” On #8(RET-1P,RET-2P) #11(RET-3P) #14(RET-4P)
V: Coil Parallel with Diode + LED & the Negative Pole
“-” On #8(RET-1P,RET-2P) #11(RET-3P) #14(RET-4P)
Case Type: Nil: Standard Case
F: Flanged Case
Terminal Type: Nil: Solder Lug Terminal
P: PC Board Terminal
Contact Form: Nil: Form C
M: Form A
B: Form B
Coil Type: D: Standard DC
A: Standard AC
Coil Code: 01: 6V, 02: 12V, 03: 24V, 04: 48V, 05: 110V,
06: 120V, 07: 220V, 08: 240V, 09: 230V, 10: 60V
Number of Pole: 1: 1 Pole
2: 2 Poles
3: 3 Poles
4: 4 Poles
Type: RET
1C / 1A / 1B 2C / 2A / 2B 3C / 3A / 3B 4C / 4A / 4B 1C / 1A / 1B 2C / 2A / 2B 3C / 3A / 3B 4C / 4A / 4B
1 Pole 2 Poles 3 Poles 4 Poles 1 Pole 2 Poles 3 Poles 4 Poles
RET-3/4 A/AM/AB
RET-3/4 AP/AMP/ABP
RET-1/2 D/DM/DB
RET-1/2 DP/DMP/DBP
RET-3/4 D/DM/DB
RET-3/4 DP/DMP/DBP
NIL
RET-1/2 D/DM/DB
RET-1/2 DF/DMF/DBF
NIL
NIL
RET-1/2 DL/DML/DBL
RET-1/2 DPL/DMPL/BPL
RET-1/2 DFL/DMFL/DBFL
NIL
RET-1/2 A/AM/AB
RET-1/2 AP/AMP/ABP
RET-1/2 A/AM/AB
RET-1/2 AF/AMF/ABF
RET-1/2 AL/AML/ABL
RET-1/2 APL/AMPL/ABPL
RET-1/2 AFL/AMFL/ABFL
RET-1/2 AT/AMT/ABT
RET-1/2/
APLT/AMPLT/ABPLT
RET-1/2/ ALT/AMLT/ABLT
RET-1/2
AFLT/AMFLT/ABFLT
NIL
RET-1/2 DT/DMT/DBT
RET-1/2/
DPLT/DMPLT/DBPLT
RET-1/2/ DLT/DMLT/DBLT
RET-1/2
DFLT/DMFLT/DBFLT